CVDA President: Susan Linkous
P.O. Box 2565, Chester, VA 23831
804-212-5449
http://www.cvdadarts.com/
president@CVDADarts.com
Follow us on Facebook:

Central Virginia Darts Association

Location:

Richmond East Moose Lodge 1947
7167 Flag Lane

Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Phone: 804-730-4938

Central Virginia Dart
Association

C.V.D.A

Richmond, Virginia

$10,200

The 44t Anhnual CVDA Dart Classic
June 13-15, 2025

Doors Open at 5:00 PM Friday

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
. 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00. PM 1:00 P,M
6:00 PM 8:00 PM Blind . , . , . . . , Ladies Men's
EVENT . Ladies Men’s Ladies Men’s Mixed Blind Draw Ladies Men’s R .
Open Singles Draw Doubles Doubles Singles Singles Doubles Doubles Doubles Doubles Doubles Singles Singles
g g (Best of 5) | (Best of 5)
Format | 301DI/DO | 501/Cricket/cC Cricket Cricket Cricket cricket | 2/ (ér(l_c'(et/ 501/ CCrC'Cket/ 501 FI/DO | 501FI/DO | 501FI/DO | 501 FI/DO
Entry $20.00 $10.00 Person $30.00 $22.00 $22.00 $30.00 $30.00 $10.00 $30.00 $30.00 $22.00 $22.00
Fee Person ’ Team Person * Person * Team Team Person Team Team Person * Person *
0,
1t sigg) ;0 $350.00 $280.00 $460.00 $300.00 $500.00 $450.00 $250.00 $250.00 $400.00 $250.00 $350.00
2nd 20% + S74 $170.00 $140.00 $230.00 $150.00 $250.00 $200.00 $130.00 $130.00 $200.00 $130.00 $170.00
3rd_gth 10% + $38 $80.00 $70.00 $110.00 $70.00 $100.00 $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $100.00 $50.00 $80.00
5th_gth 5% $40.00 $30.00 $50.00 $30.00 $50.00 $50.00 $30.00 $30.00 $50.00 $30.00 $40.00

9th_16th

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

100% +$300

$1,000.00

$680.00

$1,270.00

$710.00

$1,150.00

$1,290.00

$600.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

NOTE: Sign-ups open 1 hour prior to each event and close promptly at the times listed above.
*Entry fee includes $2.00 ADO surcharge. ADO Points will be awarded for 501 and Cricket singles events
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*Mention CVDA when making reservations to get the rates posted below.
Cutoff date for darter’s rate is May 14,2024

ﬁ Holiday Inn Express Hampton Inn
(3724 7441 Bell Creek Road 7433 Bell Creek Rd.,
Mechanicsville, VA 23111
M 804-559-0022

Mechanicsville, VA 23111
804-559-0559

Darter Rate $129.00- Offering Darter Rate

on Friday thru Sunday (checkout)

Vendor table for all of
your dart supply needs
onsite.

Darter Rate $139.00- Offering Darter Rate
on Friday thru Sunday (checkout)
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A DARTER/GUEST CAUSING DAMAGES TO CVDA AND/OR LODGE PROPERTY WILL ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL DAMAGES AND COSTS INCURRED.
THE DARTER MAY BE SUBJECT TO DISMISSAL FROM THE TOURNAMENT AND/OR LODGE PROPERTY.


http://www.cvdadarts.com/

