CVDA President: Susan Linkous P.O. Box 2565, Chester, VA 23831 804-212-5449 http://www.cvdadarts.com/

president@CVDADarts.com Follow us on Facebook: Central Virginia Darts Association



Location:

Richmond East Moose Lodge 1947 7167 Flag Lane Mechanicsville, VA 23111 Phone: 804-730-4938

\$10,200 The 44th Annual CVDA Dart Classic June 13-15, 2025

Doors Open at 5:00 PM Friday

	FRIDAY		SATURDAY						SUNDAY			
EVENT	6:00 PM Open Singles	8:00 PM Blind Draw Doubles	10:00 AM Ladies Doubles	11:00 AM Men's Singles	1:00 PM Ladies Singles	2:00 PM Men's Doubles	5:00 PM Mixed Doubles	8:00 PM Blind Draw Doubles	10:00 AM Ladies Doubles	11:00 AM Men's Doubles	12:00 PM Ladies Singles (Best of 5)	1:00 PM Men's Singles (Best of 5)
Format	301 DI/DO	501/Cricket/CC	Cricket	Cricket	Cricket	Cricket	501/Cricket/ CC	501/Cricket/ CC	501 FI/DO	501 FI/DO	501 FI/DO	501 FI/DO
Entry Fee	\$20.00 Person	\$10.00 Person	\$30.00 Team	\$22.00 Person *	\$22.00 Person *	\$30.00 Team	\$30.00 Team	\$10.00 Person	\$30.00 Team	\$30.00 Team	\$22.00 Person *	\$22.00 Person *
1 st	40% + \$150.00	\$350.00	\$280.00	\$460.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$350.00
2 nd	20% + \$74	\$170.00	\$140.00	\$230.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$130.00	\$170.00
3 rd -4 th	10% + \$38	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$80.00
5 th -8 th	5%	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
9 th -16 th		\$20.00		\$20.00			\$30.00					\$20.00
Total	100% +\$300	\$1,000.00	\$680.00	\$1,270.00	\$710.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,290.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00

NOTE: Sign-ups open 1 hour prior to each event and close promptly at the times listed above. *Entry fee includes \$2.00 ADO surcharge. ADO Points will be awarded for 501 and Cricket singles events

SANCTIONED BY



*Mention CVDA when making reservations to get the rates posted below.

Cutoff date for darter's rate is May 14,2024

Holiday Inn Express 7441 Bell Creek Road Mechanicsville, VA 23111 804-559-0022

Darter Rate \$129.00- Offering Darter Rate on Friday thru Sunday (checkout) Hampton Inn 7433 Bell Creek Rd., Mechanicsville, VA 23111 804-559-0559

Darter Rate \$139.00- Offering Darter Rate on Friday thru Sunday (checkout)





Vendor table for all of your dart supply needs onsite.